THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

CMA BHAWAN

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016.

Ref. No.: BY-EL/2013/5/2013

Dated : May 08, 2013

Fresh Election (By-Election) to the Council, 2013

Southern India Regional Constituency

A. The following is the List of Voters who have been permitted to vote at a Polling Booth different
from that to which they were originally attached :

Sl. No. in
List of
Voters

Name & Address

Membership
No.

Booth
originally
attached to

Booth
finally
allotted

186

3067

3120

3392

3480

Hawsa, Koneru Chandra

Flat 309, Shreya Block, Sree Vensai
Projects Pvt. Ltd., Beside Axis Bank,
Medchal Road, Kompally,
SECUNDERABAD 500014

Thiruneelakandan, M
B4-116, BHEL Township, Kailasapuram,
TRICHY 620014

H, Ramkumar
"RAM NIVAS", T.C. 20-3100,
Karamana, TRIVANDRUM 695002

Abraham, T George
Thalody, 33/2074C, Sreekala Road, P.O.
Vennala, COCHIN 682028

Sai Prasad, JosyulaV S S

Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Limited,
Visakhapatnam Steel Plant, 2nd Floor,
Chakos Towers, Padma Junction, Padma-
Pullopady Road, ERNAKULAM

30309

21501

29477

25710

25607

B-2

B-22

B-21

B-24

B-24

B-12

B-20

B-1

B-9

B. The following is the List of VVoters who were originally permitted to vote by Post but have finally been
attached to a Polling Booth :

Sl. No. in List Name & Address Membership | Booth
of Voters No. attached to
Rao, S N S K Raghava
795 D. No_. 12-1_0-26/27, Flgt No. 101, Sri Venkateswara 32904 B-12
Mansion, Sithafalmandi,
SECUNDERABAD 500061
Koramutla, Purnachandra Rao
741 H. No. 6-3-349/15/A, Flat No. 303, Sai Brundavan 32903 B-11

Apts., Behind Saibaba Temple, Panjagutta,

HYDERABAD 500082
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Sl. No. in List Name & Address Membership | Booth
of Voters No. attached to

Marrapu, Balaram Naidu
3514 Narasimhuni Peta - Vill, Bobbili - Mandal 32910 B-11
VIZIANAGARAM 535573

C. The following is the List of Voters whose names were originally attached to a Polling Booth but have
finally been permitted to vote by Post :

Lo Membership | Booth
SI. No. in List Name & Address No. originally
of Voters
attached to
Ravichandran, R
General Manager (Finance) Apollo LogiSolutions )
528 Limited Apollo Towers, Plot No. 20, Sector 44, 12504 B-2
GURGAON 122002
Aravind, GV S Sai
2991 Post Box No. 6297, Al Jazeera Al Hamra, Guardian 28133 B-11

Zoujaj International Float Glass Co. Ltd., Ras-Al-
Khaimah, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

(Kaushik Banerjee)
Returning Officer



