TACCOLUMNANTS OF MANY OF MANY

THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

CMA BHAWAN

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016.

Ref. No.: BY-EL/2013/5/2013 Dated: May 08, 2013

Fresh Election (By-Election) to the Council, 2013

Southern India Regional Constituency

A. The following is the List of Voters who have been permitted to vote at a Polling Booth different from that to which they were originally attached:

Sl. No. in List of Voters	Name & Address	Membership No.	Booth originally attached to	Booth finally allotted
186	Hawsa, Koneru Chandra Flat 309, Shreya Block, Sree Vensai Projects Pvt. Ltd., Beside Axis Bank, Medchal Road, Kompally, SECUNDERABAD 500014	30309	B-2	B-12
3067	Thiruneelakandan, M B4-116, BHEL Township, Kailasapuram, TRICHY 620014	21501	B-22	B-20
3120	H, Ramkumar "RAM NIVAS", T.C. 20-3100, Karamana, TRIVANDRUM 695002	29477	B-21	B-1
3392	Abraham, T George Thalody, 33/2074C, Sreekala Road, P.O. Vennala, COCHIN 682028	25710	B-24	B-9
3480	Sai Prasad, Josyula V S S Rashtriya Ispat Nigam Limited, Visakhapatnam Steel Plant, 2nd Floor, Chakos Towers, Padma Junction, Padma- Pullopady Road, ERNAKULAM	25607	B-24	B-9

B. The following is the List of Voters who were originally permitted to vote by Post but have finally been attached to a Polling Booth:

Sl. No. in List of Voters	Name & Address	Membership No.	Booth attached to
725	Rao, S N S K Raghava D. No. 12-10-26/27, Flat No. 101, Sri Venkateswara Mansion, Sithafalmandi, SECUNDERABAD 500061	32904	B-12
741	Koramutla, Purnachandra Rao H. No. 6-3-349/15/A, Flat No. 303, Sai Brundavan Apts., Behind Saibaba Temple, Panjagutta, HYDERABAD 500082	32903	B-11



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA

(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

CMA BHAWAN

12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA — 700 016.

:2:

Sl. No. in List	Name & Address	Membership	Booth
of Voters		No.	attached to
3514	Marrapu, Balaram Naidu Narasimhuni Peta - Vill, Bobbili - Mandal VIZIANAGARAM 535573	32910	B-11

C. The following is the List of Voters whose names were originally attached to a Polling Booth but have finally been permitted to vote by Post :

Sl. No. in List of Voters	Name & Address	Membership No.	Booth originally attached to
528	Ravichandran, R General Manager (Finance) Apollo LogiSolutions Limited Apollo Towers, Plot No. 20, Sector 44, GURGAON 122002	12504	B-2
2221	Aravind, G V S Sai Post Box No. 6297, Al Jazeera Al Hamra, Guardian Zoujaj International Float Glass Co. Ltd., Ras-Al- Khaimah, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	28133	B-11

(Kaushik Banerjee) Returning Officer